Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Sep-25

Particular

Archives

Quarter ending :September 2025

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?

YesNo

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are

issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal

Undertaking ?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Catcgory

shareholder

(A)
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

Grand
Total

S e e

No. of
5. o hﬂli [rmi
sharcholdes M S0
shares
held
1 6.86,337
2,845 7,13,670
2,846 14,00,007

Total no
shares

held

6.86,337

7,13,670

14,00,007

Sharcholding

a9 i
asa o0l

{calculured
as per
SCRR,

1Y37)As a %

ol
{A+B=-C2)

49.02

50.98

100.00

No

No

No

No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Na. of
Voting

Rights

6,86,337

7,13,670

14,00,007

49.02

50.98

100.00

fincluding
warrants,
ESOD,

Convertible

6,86,337

7,13,670

14,00,007

Sharcholding

.asa s

assaming
full

CONVersion

af

converuble

seeutifies |
as a

perceniase

capital)As a
D of

{A=-B-(2

49.02

50.98

100.00

Nau. af equily
1

dematerialized

shares he

form

Suh(

6,86,337

1,98,936

8,85,273

atepory [

Suh-categorization of shar

Sharcholding (No. of shaes




BSE

The Power of Vibrance

Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Any Other
(specify)

Saimangal
Investrade
Limited

Sub Total
Al

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Shareholding Pattern
Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Scrip Code : 524055 Quarter Ending : Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shareholding
Voting Rights ,asa%
held in each Total No assuming
f fsh full
Sharehalding class: ? i :
NG oF e ot securities on fully conversion
: i iluted f
fully Total total no. of dtlj 3 'es conertible
asl!
Entity Nos. of paid up nos. shares - ;
] (including securities (
Type shareholders equity shares (calculated 2 s
warrants, as &
shares held as per SCRR, o
held 957)AS a % Class ESOF, percentage
¢ VoS ‘ Total  convertible of diluted
f(a+B+CZ) €9 X o '
< Securities share
etc.) capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
0.00 0.00 0.00
1 686337 6,86,337 49.02 686,337 49.02 6,86,337 49.02
Promoter 1 686337 686337 49.02 686,337 49.02 6,86,337 49.02
1 686337 686337 49.02 686,337 49.02 6,86,337 49.02
0.00 0.00 0.00

1 686337 686337 49.02 686337 49.02 6,86,337 49.02

N1

imber of

equity shares

{arr
i 1

form

6,86,337

6,86,337

6.86,337

6,86,337




BSE

The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 524055

Category &
Name of the

Shareholders

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/
Banks

Indian Bank
Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Sudhanshu
Kanda

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies
Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing
Members

Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

No. of

shareholder

2763

49

24

2841

2845

No. of
fully

paid up
equity

shares
held

200
75140
67845

75340

554838

23288

23288

16050

43454

700

100

638330

713670

shares

held

200
75,140
67,845

75,340

5,54,838

23,288

23,288

16,050

43,454

700

100

6,38,330

113,670

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Quarter ending : Sep-:

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

2 culated
as per SCRR,
1957 Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.63

3.10
0.05

0.01

45.59

50.98

No. of
Voting
Rights

200
75,140
67,845

75,340

5,54,838

23,288

23,288

16,050

43,454

700

100

6,38,330

713,670

Total
Voting

right

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.63

1.66

0.05

0.01

45.59

50.98

Total No

Ot shares

on fully

{including
warrants,
ESOR
Convertible
Securities
efc.)

200
75,140
67,845

75,340

554,838

23,288

23,288

16,050

43,454

700

100

6,38,330

713,670

Shareholding

assuming
full
conversion
convertible
percentage
of diluted
share

capital}As a

% of

(A+B+02)
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

39.63

1.66

1.66

1.15

0.0

0.01

45.59

50.98

Shareholding (N

Applicable)

SubCategory_l  SubCategory_ll ihCate

73,940
67,845

73,940

84,404

23,288

23,288

16,604

700

100

1,24,996

1,98,936




Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which ar
frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.




BSE

The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 524055

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

C1)
Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Quarter ending : Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

Total
no.

shares
held

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,

1957 As a % of

(A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

Total No. Of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOR
Convertible
Securities
etc.)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares

held i

dematerialized

form (Not

Applicable)



BSE

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Scrip Code : 524055 Quarter ending : Sep-25
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
No. Member Owner held shares Trading Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




BSE

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Scrip Code : 524055 Quarter ending : Sep-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00




