Quarter ending :September 2025

Yes/No
No

C	-4-4	L 1.11	. Fama alfind	
Summary	statement	nolame	of specified	securities

				Shareholding as a % of			Total No. Of shares on fully	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion		Sub-categorization of s	hares (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	diluted basis (including warrants. ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of sharehold	
(A) Promoter											
& Promoter Group	1	6,86,337	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337		
(B) Public	2,845	7,13,670	7,13,670	50.98	7,13,670	50.98	7,13,670	50.98	1,98,936		
Grand Total	2,846	14,00,007	14,00,007	100.00	14,00,007	100.00	14,00,007	100.00	8,85,273		





Shareholding Pattern

Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Scrip Code: 524055

Quarter Ending: Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Numb Voting F held in class securi Class eg: X	Rights each s of	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		1	6,86,337	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337
Saimangal Investrade Limited	Promoter	1	6,86,337	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337
Sub Total A1		1	6,86,337	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	6,86,337	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337	49.02	6,86,337





Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Scrip Code: 524055

Quarter ending : Sep-:

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants. ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under SubCategory_I SubCategory_II SubCategory_
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		(A+B+C2)		
Institutions B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		
(Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		
Mutual Funds/	1	200	200	0.01	200	0.01	200	0.01	70.040	
Banks	3	75140	75,140	5.37	75,140	5.37	75,140	5.37	73,940	
Indian Bank	1	67845	67,845	4.85	67,845	4.85	67,845	4.85	67,845	
Sub Total B1	4	75340	75,340	5.38	75,340	5.38	75,340	5.38	73,940	
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2763	554838	5,54,838	39.63	5,54,838	39.63	5,54,838	39.63	84,404	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	23288	23,288	1.66	23,288	1.66	23,288	1.66	23,288	
Sudhanshu Kanda	1	23288	23,288	1.66	23,288	1.66	23,288	1.66	23,288	
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	49	16050	16,050	1.15	16,050	1.15	16,050	1.15		
Bodies Corporate	24	43454	43,454	3.10	43,454	3.10	43,454	3.10	16,604	
Any Other (specify)	4	700	700	0.05	700	0.05	700	0.05	700	
Clearing Members	1	100	100	0.01	100	0.01	100	0.01	100	STRIAL PROOF
Sub Total B4	2841	638330	6,38,330	45.59	6,38,330	45.59	6,38,330	45.59	1,24,996	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	2845	713670	7,13,670	50.98	7,13,670	50.98	7,13,670	50.98	1,98,936	STRIAL PRODUCTS MUMBAI

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which ar frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,





Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Scrip Code: 524055

Quarter ending: Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1)							
Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Scrip Code: 524055

Quarter ending: Sep-25

NIL

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII	NI
SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member



NIL

NIL



Shareholding Pattern

Panther Industrial Products Ltd

Scrip Code: 524055

Quarter ending: Sep-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00

